Campaign Disclosure Statement

FORM 26

and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act
(Sections 147.3, 147.4)

The personal information collected through this form is for administering the election. This collection is authorized by section 33(c) of the Freedom of information and

Protection of Privacy Act. For questions about the collection of personal information, contact

City of Leduc

780-980-7177

Business Title/Organization

1 Alexandra Park Leduc

Business Phone Number

AB TOE 4C4

Address City or Town

LOCAL JURISDICTION: City of Leduc

Province Postal Code

, PROVINCE OF ALBERTA

Calendar year of disclosure: 2025

Full Name of Candidate: Taofeek Tijani

Candidate's Mailing Address: (IA\=VAN(@A)

Leduc

, Alberta

Postal Code:

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.
Campaign Revenue for Calendar Year

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:

1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less

2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name

and address (attach listing and amount)

$1,700.00

NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned

4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 - 3)

OTHER SOURCES:
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous election campaign
8. Total amount of other revenue
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)
TOTAL REVENUE
10. Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add lines 4 and 9)
Campaign Expenditures for Calendar Year
11. Total paid campaign expenses
12. Total unpaid campaign expenses
13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12)
The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.
Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10)

$0.00

$1,700.00

$393.92

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$393.92

$2,093.92

$2,093.92

$2,093.92

$0.00

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50 000 or more must attach a review

engagement statement to this form.
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ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

I certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under section
147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act

Date yyyy-mm-dd Signature of Candidate

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the candidate was nominated for election.

IT1S AN OFFENCE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT
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Taofeek Tijani Expense

Description

Amount Comments

22-Feb[Domain Name - Namecheap $ 23.65

04-Mar|Website Creation $ 1,500.00 |Volunteer service
04-Mar|Website-SquareSpace $ 45.00
04-Apr|Website-SquareSpace $ 47.25
04-May|Website-SquareSpace $ 47.25
04-May|Facebook Ad $ 21.96
08-May|Impactica-Postcards $ 317.31
04-Jun|Website-SquareSpace $ 47.25
05-Jun|Facebook Ad $ 11.63
08-Jun|Facebook Ad $ 27.93
15-Jul|Facebook Ad $ 4.69
Total $ 2,093.92

Donations

Amount Address

George Okuyelu (Website Edmonton
04-Mar|Creation - Volunteer) $ 1,500.00 (EaEY
08-May|Cara Donofrio $ 100.00 |Leducga=N)
LAEA (7) JECDLS
09-May/|Yemisi Tijani $ 100.00
Total $ 1,700.00

Classification: Protected A





