Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act (Sections 147.3, 147.4)

The personal information collected through this form is for administering the election. This collection is authorized by section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. For questions about the collection of personal information, contact

	City of Leduc		780-9	780-980-7177	
Business Title/Organization			Business Phone Number		
1 Alexandra Park		Leduc	AB	T9E 4C4	
Address		City or Town	Province	Postal Code	
LOCAL JURISDICTION: C	ity of Leduc		, PR	OVINCE OF ALBERTA	
Calendar year of disclosure	2025				
Full Name of Candidate: Ta	ofeek Tijani		12		
Candidate's Mailing Address	EXEA (7)		/! ***		
	Leduc			, Alberta	
	Postal Code: LAE	A (7)			
This form, including any c	ontributor informati	on from line 2, is a public document.			
	Car	npaign Revenue for Calendar Year			
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUT	TIONS:				
1. Total amount of contribut	ions of \$50.00 or less	3			
2. Total amount of all contributions of \$50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)				\$1,700.00	
NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, inc	clude all money and v	valued personal property, real property or service	e contributions	€:	
3. Deduct total amount of co	ontributions returned		S	\$0.00	
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 - 3)			\$1,700.00	
OTHER SOURCES:					
5. Total amount contributed	out of candidate's ov	vn funds		\$393.92	
6. Total net amount receive	d from fund-raising fu	nctions		\$0.00	
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign				\$0.00	
8. Total amount of other rev	enue			\$0.00	
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCE	ES (add lines 5, 6, 7 a	and 8)		\$393.92	
TOTAL REVENUE					
10. Total campaign revenue	for calendar year (a	dd lines 4 and 9)		\$2,093.92	
	Camp	aign Expenditures for Calendar Year		-	
11. Total paid campaign exp	penses			\$2,093.92	
12. Total unpaid campaign	expenses				
13. Total campaign expense		\$2,093.92			
The candidate must atta	ach an itemized ex	pense report to this form.			
Campaign Surplus (Def	icit) for Calendar	Year (deduct line 13 from line 10)		\$0.00	

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of \$50 000 or more must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

I certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

2025-07-28 LAEA (1)

Date yyyy-mm-dd

Signature of Candidate

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENCE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

MSD0002 Rev. 2025-02

	Taofeek Tijani Expense			
Date	Description		nount	Comments
22-Feb	Domain Name - Namecheap	\$	23.65	
04-Mar	Website Creation	\$	1,500.00	Volunteer service
04-Mar	Website-SquareSpace	\$	45.00	
04-Apr	Website-SquareSpace	\$	47.25	
04-May	Website-SquareSpace	\$	47.25	
04-May	Facebook Ad	\$	21.96	
08-May	Impactica-Postcards	\$	317.31	
04-Jun	Website-SquareSpace	\$	47.25	
05-Jun	Facebook Ad	\$	11.63	
08-Jun	Facebook Ad	\$	27.93	
15-Jul	Facebook Ad	\$	4.69	
	Total	\$	2,093.92	

Date	Donations	Amount	Address
04-Mar	George Okuyelu (Website Creation - Volunteer)	\$ 1,500.00	LAEA (7) Edmonton LAEA (7)
08-May	Cara Donofrio	\$ 100.00	
09-May	Yemisi Tijani	\$ 100.00	LAEA (7) Leduc
		. . .	
	Total	\$ 1,700.00	

Classification: Protected A